Jagdbogenturnier 2015

FSG Schrobenhausen
Kinder
Endergebnis

Platz Name Verein Bogen Klasse Erg.Rot Erg.Blau Gesamt
1 Steib Jonas Steinbachwaldschitzen Rauenzell BHR K 266 270 536



Jagdbogenturnier 2015
FSG Schrobenhausen
Schiiler
Endergebnis

Platz Name Verein Bogen Klasse Erg.Rot Erg.Blau Gesamt
1 Pfeiffer Eyob o.V. BHR S 218 204 422



Platz Name

1
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Reitenauer Nico
Schmidmeir Felix
Wittek Dominik
Vogel Franz
Vogel Michael
Bierwagen Sara
Bosch Nadine

Képplinger Jonathan
Kick Florian
Tscherbner Simon

Ziegler Annika

Baur Andreas

Jagdbogenturnier 2015
FSG Schrobenhausen

Jugend
Endergebnis

Verein

TSV Ellerbach

MBB SG Manching

BSC Augsburg

FSG Neuburg

FSG Neuburg

FSG Neuburg

FSG Neuburg
Steinbachwaldschitzen Rauenzell

Wouida Haufa
Freischiutz Langenbruck

Paartalschiitzen

o.V.

Bogen Klasse

BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR

LB

LB

LB

PB
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[

Erg. Rot
248
168
164
172
190
102
78
54

216
162

78

164

Erg. Blau
262
208
206
152
112
68
58
58

236
146

110

120

Gesamt
510
376
370
324
302
170
136
112

452
308

188

284



Platz Name

1 Miederer Inge
Huber Andrea
Grimmel Klara
Zehter Melaine
Steinhauser Christine
Stephan Elisabeth
Sax Veronika

0 N o o b~ WDN

Lesser Simone

9 Gabler Gabriele
10 Kuster Cindy

11 Schwibach Sylvia
12  Vogel Andrea

13 Hank Heidi

14 Hofbauer Angela
15 Marchi Christina
16 Thomas Andrea

—_

Specht Maria
Muller Angie
Rosentritt Melanie
Gschmack Cornelia
Jacobsen Ingrid
Kerscher Ingrid
Zahlauer Maria
Durniok Ina

© 00 N O 0o b~ 0D

Wortmann Anette

—_

Klinke Jutta
Raupach Maria
Held Sabine

A W DN

Rech-Westermair Claudia

Jagdbogenturnier 2015
FSG Schrobenhausen
Damen
Endergebnis

Verein

Abenberger Bogenschiitzen
Rosenholz Unterlintach

BC Keltenschanze Miinchen
Duifadal Schnurrer

Wouida Haufa

BC Keltenschanze Miinchen
o.V.

o.V.

Rosenholz Unterlintach

VFL Landshut

o.V.

Bowhunterteam Allgau
Bavaria Gerolfing

Herzogliche Langbogenschiitzen

o.V.

Steinbachwaldschiitzen Rauenzell

o.V.

JBC Laaberquelle

o.V.

Bavaria Gerolfing

FSG Neuburg
Rosenholz Unterlintach
Rosenholz Unterlintach
FSG Neuburg

Ferox Sagittarius

Paartalschitzen
Bogenschitzen Adelschlag
o.V.

Bogenschitzen Adelschlag

Bogen Klasse

BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

PB
PB
PB
PB

D
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Erg. Rot
238
242
226
222
234
222
218
196
164
192
182
154
126
144

78
78

214
192
128
128
96
154
102
920
98

180
172
124
144

Erg. Blau
258
212
226
214
194
204
190
198
204
152
154
182
172
66
130
86

172
180
144
120
144
70
120
72
60

168
124
152
92

Gesamt
496
454
452
436
428
426
408
394
368
344
336
336
298
210
208
164

386
372
272
248
240
224
222
162
158

348
296
276
236



Platz Name

1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Herz Franz
Koerfgen Guido
Lehrer Josef
Fuhrer Martin
Sellmaier Fritz
Killisperger Stefan
Hommel Olaf
Vogel Donat
Tscherbner Achim
Kugelmann Erwin
Gmehling Norbert
Burtschak Helmut
Matalik Peter
Knoblauch Robert
Sandmeier Thomas
Bader Florian

Neugebauer Andreas

Buchner Michael
Stephan Norbert
Egner Hartmut
Vielberth Robert
Miederer Hans
Brummer Martin
Kubel Marco
Martin Johann
Homeyer Mathias
Eineder Alfons
Albrecht Klaus
Graf Michael
Weis Anton
Tuschl Robert
Schon Edgar
Grimmel Bernhard
Ott Mike

Klecker Wolfgang
Ammer Wolfgang
Weil3 Elmar
Haufe Rainer
Bauer Jirgen
Bessert Christoph
Fischer Georg
Etteldorf Lars
Bessert Uwe
Hommel Alexander
Lauer Johannes
Schmidt Andreas

Jagdbogenturnier 2015
FSG Schrobenhausen

Herren

Endergebnis

Verein

Griuntenbogen

TSV Ellerbach

Rosenholz Unterlintach
Schw.-Bayr. Wilderer

SG Eichenfeld Freising

Duifadal Schnurrer
Steinbachwaldschitzen Rauenzell
Bowhunterteam Allgau

Rot Weil3 Ingolstadt

TSV Ellerbach

o.V.

BSC Augsburg
Steinbachwaldschltzen Rauenzell
Diana Hamlar

Paartalschitzen

BS Pfaffenwinkel

o.V.

BS Pfaffenwinkel

BC Keltenschanze Miinchen

BSC Augsburg

Rosenholz Unterlintach
Abenberger Bogenschitzen
Abenberger Bogenschitzen
Wouida Haufa

Bowhunterteam Allgau
Paartalschitzen

BSG Ebersberg

BS Pfaffenwinkel

Schw.-Bayr. Wilderer
Steinbachwaldschltzen Rauenzell
Schw.-Bayr. Wilderer

Abenberger Bogenschitzen

BC Keltenschanze Miinchen
Rosenholz Unterlintach

BSC Augsburg

SG Eichenfeld Freising
Steinbachwaldschltzen Rauenzell
SG Eichenfeld Freising

BSC Schrobenhausen

BSC Augsburg

o.V.

Steinbachwaldschltzen Rauenzell
BSC Augsburg
Steinbachwaldschltzen Rauenzell
MBB SG Manching

MBB SG Manching

Bogen Klasse
BHR H
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
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Erg. Rot
284
278
284
258
262
256
262
254
266
266
240
250
258
250
268
258
240
270
236
244
202
256
246
256
240
244
240
246
216
212
244
236
228
202
218
216
216
188
206
190
200
200
214
210
224
224

Erg. Blau
268
270
248
268
262
262
256
258
244
240
264
254
234
240
218
226
242
212
240
230
268
212
222
210
222
218
220
212
240
242
208
216
224
248
228
226
220
238
210
226
214
212
196
198
184
180

Gesamt
552
548
532
526
524
518
518
512
510
506
504
504
492
490
486
484
482
482
476
474
470
468
468
466
462
462
460
458
456
454
452
452
452
450
446
442
436
426
416
416
414
412
410
408
408
404



Jagdbogenturnier 2015
FSG Schrobenhausen
Herren
Endergebnis

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Westermair Uli Paartalschitzen BHR H 214 190 404
Schmidt Norbert Hubertus Sandizell BHR H 210 192 402
Dockal Jirgen Steinbachwaldschitzen Rauenzell BHR H 240 160 400
Kirner Hans Griintenbogen BHR H 224 170 394
Markgraf Walter BSC Augsburg BHR H 184 210 394
Siglmuller Walter Rosenholz Unterlintach BHR H 182 204 386
Riedel Thomas Abenberger Bogenschitzen BHR H 200 174 374
Langhans Dieter BS Pfaffenwinkel BHR H 196 178 374
Hank Wolfgang Bavaria Gerolfing BHR H 210 156 366
Schart Thorsten Steinbachwaldschltzen Rauenzell BHR H 198 162 360
Steib Rene Steinbachwaldschltzen Rauenzell BHR H 188 164 352
Ziegler Heinz Paartalschitzen BHR H 184 168 352
Huber Josef Rosenholz Unterlintach BHR H 178 164 342
Staudinger Anton Gemdtlichkeit Altom{nster BHR H 156 178 334
Schmidmeir Reinhard MBB SG Manching BHR H 164 168 332
Jorg Christoph Gemdtlichkeit AltomUnster BHR H 130 180 310
Langner Jirgen MBB SG Manching BHR H 128 168 296
Forster Konrad Bavaria Gerolfing BHR H 128 154 282
Wolf Jan FSG Neuburg BHR H 140 138 278
Sigimdller Bjérn Rosenholz Unterlintach BHR H 120 124 244
Baumgartner Hans-Georg FSG Neuburg BHR H 88 120 208
Keller Walter FSG Neuburg BHR H 48 124 172
Sedleczki Erwin Bowhunter Moosburg LB H 266 250 516
Scheidecker Alfred Rosenholz Unterlintach LB H 262 248 510
Bock Volker Paartalschitzen LB H 256 244 500
Girke Sigi Mir zwoa LB H 256 240 496
Kraus Markus BSC Augsburg LB H 246 246 492
Moosmidiller Alois TSV Ellerbach LB H 240 240 480
Fein Stefan Rot Weil3 Ingolstadt LB H 226 250 476
Bassner Heinz TFBS Minchen LB H 236 238 474
Berger Sebastian BC Keltenschanze Miinchen LB H 242 226 468
Weber Hans Rosenholz Unterlintach LB H 238 220 458
Lohner Andreas Paartalschitzen LB H 254 204 458
Wittek Dietmar BSC Augsburg LB H 238 206 444
Schmidt Jan Bogenschitzen Adelschlag LB H 242 194 436
SpieBl Christian Rosenholz Unterlintach LB H 188 244 432
Muller Herbert JBC Laaberquelle LB H 236 192 428
Landorff Benjamin Abenberger Bogenschitzen LB H 214 214 428
Kerscher Richard Rosenholz Unterlintach LB H 218 202 420
Tscherbner Ralf Freischiitz Langenbruck LB H 230 190 420
Wildfeuer Rainer Rosenholz Unterlintach LB H 216 202 418
Ké&pplinger Daniel Steinbachwaldschitzen Rauenzell LB H 210 202 412
Klinke Peter Bogenschiitzen Adelschlag LB H 210 200 410
Specht Sigi o.V. LB H 216 172 388
v. Waldenfels Hans FSG Neuburg LB H 188 190 378
Muhr Heinz Rot Weil3 Ingolstadt LB H 200 170 370



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Lippert Reinhard
Raupach Eckart
Hofbauer George
Feldmann Daniel
Anthofer Tom
Reinwald Bernd
Nagl Martin

Ickert Rudolf
Lamer Klaus
Rohrmoser Markus
Reinwald Leo
Homeyer Gerhard
Kerscher Lothar
Morawitz Benjamin
Kalledat Achim
Ickert Rolf

Mller Torben
Zahlauer Udo

Muhlbauer Christian
Nanasi Robert
Pfeiffer Ulrich
Schaffer Ralf
Schwibach Thomas
Albrecht Martin
Weis Michael
Briickner Michael
Schiilke Markus
Kapplinger Christian
Finger Hermann
Fischer Johann
Eickeler Norbert
Hérauf Herbert
Peter Florian
Schneck Norbert
Trammer Anton

Jagdbogenturnier 2015
FSG Schrobenhausen

Herren

Endergebnis

Paartalschitzen

o.V.

Alt Vohburg

o.V.

Bogenschiitzen Adelschlag
Rosenholz Unterlintach
Weinbergschitzen Mauern
MBB SG Manching

Rot Weil3 Ingolstadt

o.V.

TFBS Minchen
Paartalschitzen
Rosenholz Unterlintach
o.V.

VFL Landshut

MBB SG Manching

FSG Neuburg

Rosenholz Unterlintach

Rosenholz Unterlintach

o.V.

o.V.

VFL Landshut

o.V.

Herzogsagmdihle
Steinbachwaldschltzen Rauenzell
o.V.

o.V.

Steinbachwaldschltzen Rauenzell
Paartalschitzen

Rosenholz Unterlintach

Ferox Sagittarius
Steinbachwaldschltzen Rauenzell
Bogenschitzen Adelschlag
Herzogsagmdihle

Steinbachwaldschiitzen Rauenzell

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
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194
204
200
168
200
182
180
196
150
174
134
142
162
144
164
9
112
92

230
226
252
202
216
214
216
200
200
190
178
232
166
162
164
170
138

168
156
156
186
154
160
154
120
158
130
166
146
126
118
76

96

76

246
232
204
238
204
198
186
188
184
178
174
106
170
168
158
142
70

362
360
356
354
354
342
334
316
308
304
300
288
288
262
240
192
188
92

476
458
456
440
420
412
402
388
384
368
352
338
336
330
322
312
208



